> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
ISUZU
ISUZU
OPEL
OPEL
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Riferimento
8-94465-656-0
8-94473-708-0
4310069
8997872
17801-37010
17801-41050
17801-41090
17801-41090-83
17801-70020
17801-70020-83
1780137010
1780141050
178014105083
1780141060
1780141090
B1780114050

FA2348

Filtri Aria

1., Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Diametro interno [mm)]

Tipo filtro

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
ACDelco

ALCO FILTER
ASHIKA

BOSCH

BOSCH
BREMSI
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
DENCKERMANN
FIAMM
FILTRON
FILTRON
FILTRON
FILTRON

FRAM

IPS Parts
KAISHIN
KAISHIN

LUCAS

LUCAS

MAHLE ORIGINAL
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MECAFILTER
MRT Engines
MULLER FILTER

AIR FILTER TOYOTA
Disponibile
8050141141829

28

Cartuccia filtro

71

Riferimento
A748C
MD9828
2002210
1987429013
73213
FA2348
AF26
MA157
A140188
FL6376
AK338/1
AK343
AP166
AR289
CA2719B
IFA3210
A108
A155
F7360
F785
LX5

C 2262
C2262
EL3550
AR828
PA3317


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

NIPPARTS J132210

SIGMAUTO AA2348
TECNECO FILTERS AR828
UFI 2774500
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